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Anlage
Buschacker, 52428 Jilich
G 02461-54450 michael.zabach@t-online.de

Sportwart/in

Zabach, Michael
T 01743746576 michael.zabach@t-online.de
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Herren 50 1 (4er) | 2. Bezirksliga

MF: Christoph Chorus; T 02461/348236
c.chorus@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Chorus, Christoph
Schmurr, Christof
Stass, Erik
Zabach, Michael
Breuer, Rudolf
Ruhrig, Heinz-Peter
Frenken, Jurgen
Brand, Ralf
Knabel, Damian
Ritt, Stefan

Kulig, Frank
Johnen, Axel
Kirfel, Jorg
Kochs, Lothar
Janhsen, Rolf
Palandt, Berthold
De Haan, Carsten
Augé, Heinz
Schiffer, Herbert
Janhsen, Heinz
Weckauf, Uwe
Luttgens, Manfred
Klein, Thomas
Werbelow, Christoph
Latour, Andreas
Pauly, Fred

ID-Nr.

17301501
17201848
16502485
16902583
16002434
16203229
15802546
16652799
16853207
16754309
17201796
16702770
16903524
16502861
16502328
16454271
16602836
15902529
16002649
13903075
16593876
16162798
16802752
15902805
16053045
16302623

LK

LK15,3
LK18,1
LK18,1
LK18,3
LK18,5
LK19,8
LK21,3
LK21,7
LK21,1
LK22,8
LK23,9
LK23,9
LK23,2
LK23,5
LK22,9
LK24,0
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK25,0
LK24,6
LK25,0
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8

DR-Sen.

TENNISVERBAND
MITTELRHEIN e.v.
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